
Ref: BELOP/VIG/23-24/09

Date: 26/12/2023

 

Sl. 

No.
Tender No. Item / Nature of work Contract No. Contract Date

Value of 

Contract (Rs.)

Scheduled date of completion of 

supplies
Remarks

1 PR/2324/C2/069 Beckhoff PLC & Accessories C2/2/2324/167 20.12.2023 5,79,647.00 28.02.2024
On Single Tender basis  

(Procurement from OEM)

2 C4/2/23-24/032
Providing Student Trainees under Learn & 

Earn Scheme at BELOP.
C4/2/23-24/032 01.12.2023 47,74,320.00 30.01.2025

On Single Tender basis  (Only 

approved agency under Learn & 

Earn scheme of MSBTE)

3 C4/2/23-24/036 Execution of Repair of LTL Racks C4/2/23-24/036 16.12.2023 12,77,846.00 30.05.2024 Execution of Repair of LTL Racks 

*Excludes company confidential information

Vigilance Officer, Pune& BELOP

Details of publication of Works / Purchase / Consultancy Contracts awarded on nomination / single tender basis valuing Rs.5 Lakhs and above for the month of Dec- 2023

BEL  OPTRONIC LIMITED  BHOSARI,  PUNE


